m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn / 16.06.2018

GroBmann, Ingo 000: 42:16.60
00: Dachau
(0: 264
[0: 21.00 km
Rider Class 00000 285 (of 320)
O00000: 27:11.00

Oooo: OO000: 161(of 172)
Rider Class Men (000000: 27:11.00
aodo 0ooo 000
0oo 0o 0o ad oo 0o 0oo ao aad 0o 0o

aa = o aoo 0o ad = o aoo aao
o1 7:11.05 166  2:54.88 296  2:54.88 7:11.05 166  2:54.88 296  2:54.88
00 2 2:56.95 168  1:06.17 298  1:07.18 10:08.00 166  4:00.61 296  4:00.61
o 3 3:35.58 162  1:28.86 288  1:28.86 13:4359 165  5:29.47 293  5:29.47
00 4 4:41.84 167 1:53.74 299  1:54.02 18:25.43 164  7:2321 291  7:23.21
m’s 2:13.03 165 0:47.50 290  0:47.50 20:38.46 163  8:08.12 290  8:08.12
0o 6 212276 168  0:44.86 297  0:46.32 23:0123 163 85216 290  8:52.16
m 7 34679 165 1:08.41 287  1:08.41 26:48.03 162 10:00.57 288  10:00.57
o8 42714 164  1:31.88 290  1:31.88 31:15.18 163 11:32.46 288  11:32.46
o9 2:57.49 161  0:48.85 285  0:48.85 34:12.67 161 12:21.32 286  12:21.32
00 10 4:09.24 158  1:35.46 274  1:35.46 38:21.91 161 13:56.79 286  13:56.79
oo 11 1:2555 153 0:2579 275  0:25.79 39:47.46 161 14:22.58 285  14:22.58
0o 12 2:29.14 158  0:43.02 279  0:43.02 42:16.60 161 15:05.60 285 15:05.60
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